

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRAA No.95/2010

State of J and K

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Ashwani Kumar and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Respondent Nos. 3 to 5 are present in person.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE**

ORDER

10.03.2023

Adjourned.

List again on 24.05.2023.

**(MA Chowdhary)
Judge**

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

Jammu:
10.03.2023
Surinder