

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRAA No.95/2010

State of J&K

Through :- None.

V/s

Ashwani Kumar and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Prince Khanna, Advocate.
Mr. S.C. Sharma, Advocate.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE**

ORDER
(12.12.2023)

Adjourned.

List on 07.03.2024.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

Jammu:
12.12.2023
Eva